General
TAW Loan
Subtotal

Cemetery

Cemetery Loan
Parks and Recreation
Transit

Engineering N/R
EMS N/R

Fire Pension
Police Pension
Subtotal

Motor Vehicle Highway

Local Road & Street
Group Health N/R

Hulman Links N/R

Rea Park N/R

Parks Project Fund
Subtotal

Rainy Day Fund
EDIT

Sanitary District General
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Total

101
N/A

205
N/A
204
621

292
270

702
703

201
202

718

288
290
742

202
404

298
620

City of Terre Haute
December 31, 2014

Cash Balance Summary A.

12/31/12 12/31/13 12/31/2014
$ 2,766,273 $  (4,486,801)  $ (5,482,504) D
(5,020,000) : (2,745,000)
(2,253,727) (4,486,301) (8,227,504)
21,069 27,606 (319,788)

’ (430,000) s
(15,364) (162,218) (266,921)
(396,834) (995,898) (73,261)
983,678 734,918 461,416
911,853 643,577 230,233
22,920 (388,732) (277,349)
863,777 (580,785) 350,079
137,372 (5,638,333) (8,123,095)
1,055,375 1,030,959 637,951
505,974 369,340 456,815
1,153,378 1,280,141 1,725,848
(2,344,960) (2,791,866) (3,138,717)
(586,741) (637,867) (772,178)
: 750,118 485,975
(79,602) (5,637,508) (8,727,401)
388,381 2,350,655 2,350,655
4,885,665 3,062,448 3,072,277
383,990 (574,615) 44,169
8,413,660 2,794,094 1,782,570
$ 13,992,094 $ 1,995,074 $ (1,477,730)

B. November, 2014 - Received advance property tax distribution of $3,560,470.

A. Schedule includes operating funds plus non-reverting funds and other funds considered to be
available for operating purposes/or operating related improvements.

C. The general fund financials do not show any 2014 PILOT revenue from the Wastewater Utility as of

November 30, 2014.

D. December, 2014 - Received property tax distributrion of $5,598,640.



“079'865°5$ JO uoINNqLAsIp Xey Aadoid Paesdy - ¥ 107 12qWad3Q

a

$10T ‘0€ 19QUIACN JO SB A11[1i[) 101eMIISEA\ S} WO anuaral [OTId #107 AUB moys jou op s[erdueuly pury [eroudd syl D

3Qq 01 PaIapIsu0d spuny Jayjo pue spury Suieaai-uou snid spurny Sunesado sapnjoul 3jnpayds

0LP 095 €$ Jo uounquusip xe} Aadold 3oueApe PaAIaday - $107 1OQUSAON

m

“stuawaaoidwi paje(al 3unelado 10/s9s0dind Sunjerado 1oy a|qe|lEAE

WELLLF DS (16S°6¥09)8  (S81°T€1'9) §  (LL'SIF'E)S  (610°V0L°E)S  06v°S61°T § #L0S66T - §  (€pST0IHS  (0v9°8EI°D)S 88°LYTT § 6¥0°TH8'1 §  vIETEY'6 §  v60TEHEIS
OLS'TSL'T O v9T'9%6vY 676769 £0Z68L°E $50°€90°€ 17£°800°C YEOWELT . PS6'ILST 9£8°L10T TLO9T16°T 810°8L9'F 797°500°S 099°¢1+°g
6911 (608°€50°1) (£€9°150°T) ®Lz'6r0')  (wLI'LPO'T)  (091°€0°D) (S19%LS) (595°199) (9s1°0ZY) (LL0'081) (0TT'901) yeT'0¢g 066°€3¢
LLTTLOE 805vLS"E 9L£619°€ 6£8°1£0°Y 165°698°¢ 987°6LS 87¥°790°¢ 758°66L°T ¥85°50T°¢ £67°L99°¢ P18°069°¢ L08°LT9 $99°688‘Y
$69°05ET SS9°0SET $$9°05€T §59°0S€°T $59°05€T SS9°0SET $69°0SE°T $59°05€£°T $59°05€°C $59°05€°C $69°0SE°Z $69°05£°T 18£°88¢
(10¥°LTL8) (60TLI¥S1)  (Tes‘evL'st) (Le1°8e5°21)  (SpI'0p6'ID)  (2€£9°669°9) (805°L£9°S) (8er'e9e11) . (655°T67°6) (162°905°9) (81Z°1LL°8) (b£9°125°D) (z09'6L)
SL6'S8Y SL6'S8Y Tr8'66Y 128°8€¢ 128°8€S 667985 811°05L 811°05L 811°0SL 987°200°1 985°T00°( 987°700°1 -
(8L1°TLL) (89¢°8tL) (€15°61L) (zTsiooL) (9s€°902L) (LLeisel) (L98°L£9) (928719} (1zL°185) (1og°LLs) (sot‘8LS) (LT5°1£9) (17L985)
(L1Lser'e) (88£°360°¢) (£55790°€) (1ov's66'7)  (S6£°566°T)  (6¥0°vL6°T) (998°16L°7) (8L6°11LD) (600°0£9°2) (T or9D) (096v£9°T) (£09°885°7) (096'v7€T)
8¥8°STL1 r1°001°C $€9°120°T 881°786°1 711°660°C 09T°60L°T 171°08Z°1 0ST'69%°1 PE9ERT 1 0S6°0LT'1 SOSPSH'1 1LY 9ps1 8LEEST
S18°9SY SYPTEY LETOVE 819°60¢ 0LTTHE 18€°59¢ 07£°69€ 99¢°LT LLS61Y vi8°6Ty orSiiy 8LT VY PL6'S0S
1S6°L£9 L£T8°009 86%°L00°T [SCATAN WHSIT 0E1°650°T 656°0£0°T €TL 0T TT8°TLO°1 STTSTI‘L 08T°LTH'l £PE19€°1 SLE'SSO'1
(s60°€21°9) (Tr8'681°S1)  (PL90ER'SI) (zssvis'zl)  (1voocecl)  (945°91L°9) (£££:8€9°C) (z60'6TL°11) (6L6'995°6) (1$0°101°L) (199°¢58°6) (280°859°¢) TLELEL
6L0°0S€ £99'79¢ 60L°88L €27°566 (oL 1) YTLELY (58L°085) 960°6LL 881°720°1 006°L5T°1 0v6°'L8T 760°5€L LLL'E98
(6¥E°LLD) (991°881) (Lyt'zs) 9ZT9¥1 (581°19L) (T6LY6T) (TeL'880) (p61481) L98°St $T1°09T (99%°L65) (6vezLl) 02672
£€7°0€T TLYOVT 9€5$0T $€0°91T 057°081 SE0°9YS LLS EP9 951p0L 051919 £5£05S 8L5°S8Y 9£€°09L £S8°116
91p°197 y8TLTY 790°99% 870°SES 86%°095 86865 816°VEL £75°8€L 080599 796°8L9 9L6°569 9LS“LSL 8L9°686
(19T°¢L) (z81°2¢y) (ro‘ried (ses181) 787°81 (6¥8°50¢) (868°566) (89z°98L) (006°665) (s1£°¢6¢€) (S68°7LL) (L99°96L) (r£8°96¢)
(126°992) (9r1°€19) (96v°19L) (P15°6LS) (999°91+) 1L (81Z°T91) (LTi‘ivs) (£15°1€9) (ovsoeL) (826v9¢) 799°¢9 F9gsl)
= (000°0€y) (000°0¢) (000°0£H) (000°0ER) (000‘0ey) (000°0¢h) = B . . . -
(88L°61¢) (£09°12%) (rrL'TLm (869°8¢¥) (€z1'911) (679°L5¢€) 909°LT (£62°685) (88+'6£S) (S6¥°967) (1L5'95) (82¢°€9¢) 690°1C
(pns'Lzzgl (sog'seevl)  (£82°T9TSD) (Lee’LL6n1)  (S£5°€90°11)  (66Z°798°9) (108'98¢'t) (986°64S°11) Bogsrion)  (0£9°12T°8) (867°676°8) (¥96°1%9"%) (LTL'est'D)
(000°SHLT) - (000°566°) (000°566°7) (000°566'v)  (000°566%)  (000°566) Ay - (000°020°S) (000°020°S) (000°020°6) (000‘0z0°s)  (000°020°S)  (000°0T0°S)
a(mseers)s g (soc'ore’s)s  (€8729T01) 8 (L€€TRELIT  (S€5°890°)8  (662°298°1) §  (T0BDREH) §  (986°67S°9)S  (h9e'sTI'9)§  (0€9°107°C)S  (86T°606'C)S  9L0°8LE S  £LZ°99LC §
YI0Z/1E/T1 710T/0E/11 v10Z/1£/01 v107/05/6 P1/1E/8 Y1/0€/9 £1/1¢/2l £1/0€/11 €1/1¢/01 £1/0€/6 €1/1¢/8 £1/0€/9 [ANTA
"y Arewwng soueeq ysed
Y10T ‘1€ Joquaoaq

smey aus] jo AN

<

I2EA

079 Ue[J JUSUNBAI] JIRMIISeA

867

244
0t

L
062
887

8L

70t
10T

€0L
oL

0Le
76T

9
0T
VIN
S0t

VIN
101

[e1duan) LS Aejiues

L1dd
pung Ae Aurey

[ejoigng
puny 19901 syred
WN, 3Hded 8oy
/N SHUIT uBlIny

W/N YeaH dnoiny

19911 29 PEOY 907
Kemy3iy s[21yap 1010

[e01qng
uolsuag 29104
uoISudg 3114

/N SWE
W/N Suussuifuy

Jsuel)

UOI]B2JI3Y PUE SHyleg
ueo A1jowWa))
K1212W37)

fei0Mqng
UeoT MV.L
[edouan)



